
9/12/13 Starting Hole = 1

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Kevin Wales

Phil Quarels

Verl Hester

George Haffke

1

7

5

5

Team #2

Team #7

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 2

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Don Gettman

Phil Stadler

Cactus Larson

Tate Larson

8

8

3

8

Team #10

Team #14

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 3

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Eric Christensen

Ralph Larson

Mark Frasier

Ron Hays

11

11

9

11

Team #4

Team #6

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 4

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Garrett Reagan

Nash Bledsoe

Thor Bauer

Kelly Siebrands

10

3

7

1

Team #12

Team #13

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 5

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Bill Sammond

Mike Scheneman

Brian Burley

Darin Courter

11

6

2

3

Team #1

Team #18

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 6

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Scott Metzger

Trent Hill

Dallas Swoape

Dave Hazlett

5

6

11

11

Team #3

Team #9

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 7

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Shane Madden

Brandon Schiel

Brock Schreiner

Kyle Lieurance

10

8

11

8

Team #5

Team #17

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 8

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Andy Oberg

Nick Grantham

Brad Shelton

Jake Cuckow

4

7

11

11

Team #8

Team #15

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com



9/12/13 Starting Hole = 9

Fort Morgan - Blue - Front 34.5 119

Hole Number

Par

Handicap

Strokes Skins Gross Adj

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36

9 3 11 5 7 1 15 17 13

Dale Christensen

Jim Reagan

Kevin Kirchmar

Cleat Young

4

11

3

11

Team #11

Team #16

Net triple or worse   -3

Net double-bogey      -2

Net bogey             -1

Net par               +1

Net birdie            +2

Net eagle             +3

Net double-eagle      +4

Hole-In-One           +5
For Results:   www.loogatee.com


